
22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod
1 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 289/93

2 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 288/96

3 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 287/96

4 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 285/96

5 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 284/95

6 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 283/96

7 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 281/96

8 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 275/95

9 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/92

10 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 275/89

11 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 267/87

12 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 233/80

GrovVåben, 15m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 274/89

2 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 273/93

3 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 271/92

4 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 265/85

5 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 263/92

6 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 262/85

7 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 256/89

8 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 255/80

9 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 254/75

10 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 252/87

11 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 241/75

12 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 240/79

13 151076 Mikael Korsgaard Jensen Lind Skytteforening 232/80

14 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 226/83

15 23219 bent kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 222/74

GrovVåben, 15m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 23209 Henrik Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 281/93

2 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 280/92

3 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 273/90

4 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 272/89

5 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 266/89

6 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 265/87

7 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 262/90

8 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 262/85

9 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 261/88

10 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 260/92

11 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 256/89
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12 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 255/88

13 150181 Torben Christensen Klejs-Juelsminde 249/82

14 23219 bent kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 248/84

15 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 240/85

16 147945 Thomas Eriksen Lind Skytteforening 235/80

17 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 223/76

18 155634 Morten Bjerregaard Aulum Skytteforening 221/63

19 146932 Peter de Heus Odense Pistol Skytte Forening 213/75

GrovVåben, 15m GR - Klasse GR
1 20666 Jesper Larsen Vejle Skytteforening 281/94

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 280/99

3 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 278/95

4 32357 Knud Erik Sørensen Lind Skytteforening 273/89

5 14851 Carsten Hansen Vodskov Skytteforening 271/92

6 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 267/87

7 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 265/89

8 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 258/83

9 96429 Andreas Nikolaj Pedersen Karup Skytteforening 252/88

10 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 250/90

11 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 227/78

12 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 211/81

13 105656 Henrik Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 195/58

GrovVåben, 15m GM - Klasse GM
1 84161 Thomas Grønholdt Lorentse.. Gram Skytteforening 287/94

2 23209 Henrik Kjeldsen Rønde Skytteforening 285/94

3 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 284/98

4 27601 Niels Lund Hem Skytteforening 281/95

5 140005 Simon Bjerregård Hem Skytteforening 279/93

6 108109 Thomas Bøgh Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 276/93

7 130566 Jacob Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 275/93

8 43974 Sten Aarestrup Aabenraa Skytteforening 275/92

9 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 275/90

10 149007 René Claudi Petersen Vodskov Skytteforening 271/83

11 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 262/86

12 90306 Annette Winther Vejle Skytteforening 258/81

13 147101 Karl Frydelund Jaedeke Lind Skytteforening 246/85

14 104087 Kim Tøtrup Pedersen Gårde Idræts- og 196/64
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